SMD-FR4-Leiterplatten RING
Ø 225mm/24mm,
Ø 300mm/24mm
DR563129xxxx
DR563130xxxx
Kategorie: LED-Leiterplatten
2016-04-22

500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1250lm
ca. 1730lm
ca. 2400lm
ca. 3395lm
typ. 2700K >80 DR5631292700
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1270lm
ca. 1760lm
ca. 2440lm
ca. 3465lm
typ. 3000K >80 DR5631293000
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1350lm
ca. 1870lm
ca. 2600lm
ca. 3670lm
typ. 4000K >80 DR5631294000
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1350lm
ca. 1870lm
ca. 2600lm
ca. 3670lm
typ. 4500K >80 DR5631294500
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3700lm
typ. 5000K >80 DR5631295000
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3700lm
typ. 5600K >80 DR5631295600
225 x
24mm 56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3700lm
typ. 6500K >80 DR5631296500
Ø x B
Ø x W
LED-Anzahl
LED quantity

500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1250lm
ca. 1730lm
ca. 2400lm
ca. 3395lm
typ. 2700K >80 DR5631302700
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1270lm
ca. 1760lm
ca. 2440lm
ca. 3465lm
typ. 3000K >80 DR5631303000
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3735lm
typ. 4000K >80 DR5631304000
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3735lm
typ. 4500K >80 DR5631304500
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3735lm
typ. 5000K >80 DR5631305000
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3735lm
typ. 5600K >80 DR5631305600
300 x
24mm 2x56
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
8,0W
12,0W
17,4W
27,0W
23,2Vdc
24,0Vdc
24,8Vdc
25,6Vdc
ca. 1370lm
ca. 1900lm
ca. 2640lm
ca. 3735lm
typ. 6500K >80 DR5631306500
Ø x B
Ø x W
LED-Anzahl
LED quantity